Series
Tubing color Tube length per roll
(m)Black Red Blue Clear Yellow
brown
Polyurethane Flat Tubing/
Series TU
2 to 6
1, 2, 3, 4, 5

1
2
How to Order
Roll
TU 0425 12345 X172
Tubing model
Tubing size
H
Symbol O.D. x I.D.
0425 ø4 x ø2.5
0604 ø6 x ø4
0805 ø8 x ø5
1065 ø10 x ø6.5
1208 ø12 x ø8
Symbol
Number
of cores
Applicable tubing O.D.
ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12
X169 2 cores
X170 3 cores
X171 4 cores
X172 5 cores
X204 6 cores
Multi-core, multi-color specification
Tube length per roll [m]
Color∗1
Symbol Color Symbol Color
1 Black 5 Yellow
2 White 6 Green
3 Red 7 Clear
4 Blue 8 Orange
Symbol Length
H 50
Tube length per roll: 50 m
Yellow
Blue
Red
White
Black
∗1 Colors of the example (12345)
Symbol Number of cores
X169 2 cores
X170 3 cores
X171 4 cores
X172 5 cores
X204 6 cores
Symbol O.D. x I.D.
0212 ø2 x ø1.2
0425 ø4 x ø2.5
0604 ø6 x ø4
0805 ø8 x ø5
1065 ø10 x ø6.5
1208 ø12 x ø8
TU 0425 12345 A X172
Multi-core, multi-color
specification
Tubing size
Symbol Length Symbol Length
A 1 E 5
B 2 F 10
C 3 G 20
D 4
Tube length per roll [m]
Color∗1
∗1 Colors of the example (12345)
∗2 Except TU0212
Symbol Color Symbol Color
1 Black 5 Yellow
2 White 6 Green
3 Red 7 Clear
4 Blue 8 Orange∗2
Tube length per roll: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 20 m

Series TU
3
How to Order
ø
48
0
ø
25
0
ø
50
W
(Dimension)
Tube reel dimensions
Reel
W (mm)
Model
Tube length per roll (m)
10 20 50 100
X202
(4 cores)
TU0212 51 51 — —
TU0425 51 51 81 81
TU0604 81 81 156 205
TU0805 156 156 — —
X203
(5 cores)
TU0212 51 51 — —
TU0425 51 51 81 156
TU0604 156 156 156 —
X207
(6 cores)
TU0212 51 51 — —
TU0425 51 51 81 156
TU0604 156 156 156 —
W (mm)
Model
Tube length per roll (m)
10 20 50 100
X200
(2 cores)
TU0212 51 51 — —
TU0425 51 51 51 51
TU0604 51 81 156
TU0805 81 156 156
TU1065 156 156 —
TU1208 156 ––
TU0212 51 –– —
—
X201
(3 cores)
TU0425 51 51 51
TU0604 81 156 156
TU0605 156
51
81
156
156
51
51
81
156 156 —
Multi-core, multi-color specification
Tubing size
Tube length per roll [m]
Symbol O.D. x I.D.
0425 ø4 x ø2.5
0604 ø6 x ø4
0805 ø8 x ø5
0425 12345 X203TU J
Symbol Length
J 100
Tube length per roll: 100 m

TJ-1065 TUS1065 23
TJ-1208 TUS1208 24
How to Order
Burst pressure
Max. operating pressure
0
Burst Pressure Characteristics Curve
and Operating Pressure
Model
Specifications
Note 1) Min. bending radius is measured as shown in the figure below.
Caution
Compact piping possible
8 color variations
TUS related accessories
Inner sleeve
Series  TJ
TUS 0425 12345 A X172
Tubing
model
Reinforces soft polyurethane
tubing.
Insert an inner sleeve
into soft polyurethane
tubing when used with
a One-touch fitting.
Fi
xe
d
en
d
Note 2) Always use inner sleeve (Series TJ) in
safety circuit or critical area.
Series TUS
Soft Polyurethane Flat Tubing
Multi-core, Multi-color Specification
Tubing size
Tube length per roll [m]
Multi-core,
multi-color
specification
Symbol Color Symbol Color
1 Black 5 Yellow
Green
Translucent∗2
Yellow brown
2 White 6
3 Red 7
4 Blue 8
Yellow
Blue
Red
White
Black
Inside of
the roll
Color∗1
∗1 Colors of the example (12345)
∗2 Not clear, but translucent due
to material.
Model TUS0425 TUS0604 TUS0805 TUS1065 TUS1208
Tubing O.D. (mm)
Tubing I.D. (mm)
4 6 8 10 12
2.5 4 5 6.5 8
Black (B)
White (W)